The TCEQ is committed to accessibility.
To request a more accessible version of this report,
please contact the TCEQ Help Desk at (512)239-4357.

Executive Director's Agenda

Signed Enforcement Orders

Report Type: Current Month

Monthly Total for 02/2023: 51

Daily Total for 2/28/2023: 32

Respondent Name Docket Number Permit/ID Nos. County Date Signed Effective Date

CITY OF RHOME 2021-0286-MWD-E TX0118621 WISE 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
WQo0010701002

RIVIERA ISD 2021-0365-MLM-E 1370019 KLEBERG 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

ACME BRICK COMPANY 2021-0350-AIR-E 1597 PARKER 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
25937

DECKER, CAROL 2021-1376-PWS-E 2040069 SAN JACINTO 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

PURYEAR, BETH

WILLIAMS, WAYNE

ARGOS USA LLC 2021-1403-AIR-E 17445 HARRIS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

LINDSAY PURE WATER COMPANY 2022-0127-PWS-E 0490044 COOKE 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

SECOND LAREDO STORE INC 2022-0315-PST-E 65947 WEBB 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

BHASIN, RAVI 2022-0434-PST-E 5290 HUNT 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

WDL LLC 2022-0770-PWS-E 1012013 HARRIS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

RODRIGUEZ, IMELDA 2022-0824-PST-E 54891 ZAPATA 02/28/2023 02/28/2023

CITY OF GOLDTHWAITE 2022-0833-PWS-E 1670001 MILLS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
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Monthly Total for 02/2023: 51

Daily Total for 2/28/2023: 32

Executive Director's Agenda

Signed Enforcement Orders

Report Type: Current Month

Respondent Name Docket Number Permit/ID Nos. County Date Signed Effective Date
PALEFACE GROCERY INC 2022-0845-PST-E 67028 TRAVIS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
SCHROTT, MARTIN J 2022-0876-WOC-E BRAZORIA 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
LAFFERTY RACE FUELS LLC 2022-0886-PST-E 73054 RANDALL 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
AQUA TEXAS INC 2022-0928-PWS-E 1013195 HARRIS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
BBK BUSINESS LLC 2022-0991-PST-E 79360 GRAYSON 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
1001 PADUCAH INC 2022-0993-PST-E 52978 COTTLE 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
NEP TEX LLC 2022-1024-PST-E 45134 MONTGOMERY 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
LAKEVIEW WATER SUPPLY & 2022-1224-UTL-E 0960014 HALL 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
SEWER SERVICE CORPORATION

CITY OF PETERSBURG 2022-1235-UTL-E 0950003 HALE 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
DERRICK-HUMBLE, EDNA 2022-1245-UTL-E 1210019 JASPER 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
GATEWAY DS LTD 2022-1258-UTL-E 1050116 HAYS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
MELROSE WATER SUPPLY 2022-1269-UTL-E 1740006 NACOGDOCHES 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
CORPORATION

SIGNAL HILL WATER SYSTEM 24 2022-1283-UTL-E 1050035 HAYS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
CITY OF IRAAN 2022-1340-UTL-E 1860002 PECOS 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
KARL, CARLA JANE 2022-1358-WOC-E MONTAGUE 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
ROLLINS HILLS ESTATES WATER 2022-1316-UTL-E 1840137 PARKER 02/28/2023 02/28/2023
SUPPLY CORPORATION
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Daily Total for 2/28/2023: 32

Respondent Name Docket Number Permit/ID Nos.
CITY OF QUANAH 2022-1418-UTL-E 0990002

CITY OF LA JOYA 2022-1467-UTL-E 1080213

CITY OF CHINA 2022-1453-UTL-E 1230038

GOMEZ, ERICS 2022-1640-WOC-E WWo0045316

GRIMALDO, JUAN 2022-1657-WOC-E

Daily Total for 2/21/2023: 1

Respondent Name Docket Number Permit/ID Nos.

L GUERRERO & SONS READY-MIX
COMPANY

2020-0424-WQ-E TXG111258

Daily Total for 2/14/2023: 18

Respondent Name Docket Number Permit/ID Nos.
UNDINE TEXAS LLC 2021-1345-PWS-E 0200185
AIRTRONICS INC 2022-0150-PWS-E 1013751
LAKESHORE UTILITY COMPANY 2022-1191-UTL-E 1070144

LITTLE ELM VALLEY WSC 2022-1189-UTL-E 0140025
KLAERNER, SAMUEL O 2022-1199-UTL-E 0860010

CITY OF ROTAN 2022-1223-UTL-E 0760002

County

HARDEMAN

HIDALGO

JEFFERSON

ROBERTSON

HARRIS

County

FORT BEND

County

BRAZORIA

HARRIS

HENDERSON

BELL

GILLESPIE

FISHER

Date Signed

02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023

02/28/2023

Date Signed

02/21/2023

Date Signed

02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023

02/14/2023

Effective Date

02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023

02/28/2023

Effective Date

02/21/2023

Effective Date

02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023

02/14/2023
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Monthly Total for 02/2023: 51

Daily Total for 2/14/2023: 18

Respondent Name

LAKESHORE UTILITY COMPANY
CITY OF ROTAN
NOCONA HILLS WSC

PETRA FIRMA DEVELOPMENT
GROUP INC

SIMPLY AQUATICS INC
SIMPLY AQUATICS INC
LAKESHORE UTILITY COMPANY

CYPRESS VALLEY WATER SUPPLY
CORPORATION

CITY OF EARTH

CYPRESS VALLEY WATER SUPPLY
CORPORATION

MIDFIELD WSC

CITY OF LA GRULLA

For further information on any of these signed orders, please see either the TCEQ Commissioners’ Integrated Database at

Docket Number Permit/ID Nos.

2022-1267-UTL-E
2022-1268-UTL-E
2022-1344-UTL-E
2022-1342-UTL-E
2022-1308-UTL-E
2022-1307-UTL-E
2022-1331-UTL-E
2022-1429-UTL-E
2022-1417-UTL-E
2022-1439-UTL-E
2022-1463-UTL-E

2022-1457-UTL-E

Report Type: Current Month

1070207
0760013
1690009

2260113

2030015
2030013
2120097

1020088

1400002

1020020

1610086

2140006

County
HENDERSON
FISHER
MONTAGUE

TOM GREEN

SAN AUGUSTINE
SAN AUGUSTINE
SMITH

HARRISON

LAMB

HARRISON

MATAGORDA

Date Signed
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023

02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023

02/14/2023

Effective Date
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023

02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023
02/14/2023

02/14/2023

Grand Total Signed Enforcement Orders: 51

https://www.tceq.texas.gov/goto/cid or the Commission Issued Orders page at https://www.tceq.texas.gov/goto/IssuedOrders. Both

may be searched using almost any of the data in this report.

Alternatively, you may contact the Enforcement Division at (512) 239-2545.
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